e GE Security Product Data Sheet
Smart Card Technology
User-programmable, versatile, secure smart cards and smart tags
d
Overview
The Alliance smart cards and smart tags operate with the AL-1623
programmer and the Alliance Manager software. Together, these

Regulatory
FCCl
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
Alliance smart card reader with white snap-on cover and
8 ft. (2.44 m) cable
AL-1191
Heavy-duty Alliance smart card reader with 8 ft. (2.44 m)
cable
AL-1193
Smart card reader/keypad combination with 4-line
scrolling LCD
AL-1116
Smart card programmer with RS-232 lead and
transformer
AL-1623
Smart proximity cards with clamshell designAL-1450
Smart proximity cards, printable, 3.38 x 2.13 in. (86 x 54
mm)
AL-1470
Smart proximity cards with standard ABA three-track
magnetic stripe, 3.38 x 2.13 in. (86 x 54 mm)
AL-1472
Smart tagAL-1473
White snap-on covers for AL-1191 (10 pieces)AL-1660
Red snap-on covers for AL-1191 (10 pieces)AL-1661
Gray snap-on covers for AL-1191 (10 pieces)AL-1662
Beige snap-on covers for AL-1191 (10 pieces)AL-1663
Black snap-on covers for AL-1191 (10 pieces)AL-1664
Light gray snap-on covers for AL-1191 (10 pieces)AL-1665
White rectangular snap-on cover, 2.38 x 4.38 x 0.67 in.AL-1668
g GE Security
503-885-5700
888-GE-SECURITY